CARS FOR THE CURE 2010
Charity Car Show Classes

Class

Cars

1900-33

34-54

55-57

58-69

70-79

80-94

95-2010

All Motorcycles

Stock Trucks

Custom Trucks

Mustangs 64-72

Mustangs 73-2004

Mustangs 2005-2011

Ford Modified

GM Modified

Mopar Modified

Corvette C1

Corvette C2

Corvette C3

Corvette C4

Corvette C5

Corvette C6

Sport Compact - All Years

Street Rods - 00-48 Open wheels

Street Rods - 00-48 Closed wheels

Camaro 67-81

Camaro 82-2002
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Camaro 2010-2011
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Rat Rods
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New Cruisers - 16-21 year old drivers




